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Section
Un NS-2
Un NS-5
Un NS-7
Un NS-6
Un NS-1
Un NS-3
Un NS-4

Section
Un EW-11
Un EW-12
Un EW-10
Un EW-13
Un EW-8
Un EW-9

Fayenbois vendredi Paires 02/02/2024

Rangs

Séance 1 Section A

6’2 Tableau 28 Conseil Mitchell Movement A regcu 168 des 168 scores.

Noms [NORD/SUD] Bds
EMILE COLSON & JACQUELINE JONGEN 24
Marie Rose Delvaux & Geneviéve Haine 24
Viviane OGDEN & Georges FASTREZ 24
Christianne DETISE & Alain DION 24
Maurice Fastrez & Nadine Hincourt 24
Arlette Delhaise & Nicole LEYENS 24
Maria Geerts & Jean LABEYE 24

Noms [EST/OUEST]

Bernadette Monaux & Marie-Paule BRICHAUD
Anne-Marie Denis et Michel Briquet

Anne-Marie BERVAES & Simone DURIEUX
Léopold Liégeois & Malou Stockmans

Nadine Mathy & Monique Anciaux

Robert VANDENBERG & JEANNE-FRANC COUNE

Bds
28
28
28
28
28
28

Total
142,00
132,00
128,00
122,00
119,00
99,00
98,00

Total
173,00
154,00
145,00
141,00
115,00
112,00
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Max.
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

Max.

280
280
280
280
280
280

%Score
59,17
55,00
53,33
50,83
49,58
41,25
40,83

%Score
61,79
55,00
51,79
50,36
41,07
40,00



